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1. Christian Bilke 2004 304817 SVNA 13.7 298.83

Jaden Eikermann 2005 308827 GER

2. Benjamin Reinicke 2008 364379 SVH 11.0 234.99

Theo Junkel 2008 364032 SVH

3. Devon O`Dell 2006 VZW 11.1 220.26

Damian O`Dell 2004 VZW
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1. Bilke, Christian SVNA 103B 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 1. 13.7 298.83

Eikermann, Jaden GER 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 1. (91.20)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 68.16 1. (159.36)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20 1. (226.56)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 72.27 1. (298.83)

2. Reinicke, Benjamin SVH 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 2. 11.0 234.99

Junkel, Theo SVH 403B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20 2. (90.60)

405C 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 62.37 2. (152.97)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.22 2. (197.19)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 37.80 2. (234.99)

3. O`Dell, Devon VZW 403B 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 38.40 3. 11.1 220.26

O`Dell, Damian VZW 201B 2.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.80 3. (79.20)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.20 3. (122.40)

105B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 3. (170.70)

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.56 3. (220.26)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 16.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  15

SYNCHRO PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann

Carmen Stritt-Burk

E 1       SVNA

E 2       NED

S 1       SVNA

S 2       CZE

S 3       CFN

S 4       ESP

S 5       GER

Referee :

Aachen

Netherland

Aachen

E 3      SVNA

Czech Republic

Switzerland

Spanien

Germany

Aachen

Netherland

Uschi Freitag Aachen

E 4       NED

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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